) FIRST 100 STRAIGHTS /SKEET

Name
REMINGTON BACK
NICOLAS BOYD
ZANE CHILDRESS
FAAN G GREYLING
MICHAEL H LEE
SHANNON MILES
DAVID O'SULLIVAN
MARK PRESNELL
HILTON ROBINSON
TROY SMITH
MELISSA A TAYLOR
MELISSA A TAYLOR
MARK A THOMPSON
KEVIN WEINAND
HAMISH WILSON

October 2018 / Clay Target Nation

Club

NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
EIELSON SKEET CLUB

NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX

State
TX
X
X
TX
TX
TX
X
X
X
X
TX
TX
TX
AK
X

Date
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
10/5/2018
10/5/2018
9/30/2018
10/5/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
10/5/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
10/7/2018
9/30/2018

Gauge Class

20 B
12 B
12 E
20 AA
Doubles A
12 AA
Doubles AAA
410 A
12 A
20 A
12 A
28 AA
28 C
20 A
20 A
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